STUDENT FEE SCHEDULE

NOTE: THESE ARE THE MAXIMUM FEES PERMITTED.
SCHOOLS ARE DIRECTED TO CONTINUE WITH HISTORICAL FEES IF LESS THAN THE MAXIMUM

1. Field Trip Travel Fees*

Distance (km)	Mileage Rate per Student
	(<10 students, km rate may increase)
100	\$10.00
200	\$20.00
300	\$30.00
400	\$40.00
500	\$50.00
600	\$60.00
700	\$70.00
800	\$80.00
900	\$90.00
1000	\$100.00

There will be a pre-trip form/communication to parents outlining all the costs inclusive of venue fees/travel costs and subsistence costs

2. Venue/Field Trip Fees*

There will be a pre-trip form/communication to parents outlining all the costs inclusive of venue fees/travel costs and subsistence costs

3. Not-for-Profit Goods & Services

Year Books*	\$45.00/Yearbook	
Graduation Services*	\$250.00/Student	
Daily Lunch Program	\$5.00/Day	

4. Technology/Textbook Lost and Band Instrument/Library Books Damage Fee

	<u> </u>
1 year old or less	80% of replacement cost (maximum)
2 years old	60% of replacement cost (maximum)
3 or more years old	30% of replacement cost (maximum)

5. Extra-Curricular Activity/Sport Fees*

	Maximum Per Student
Sports Teams (Includes Equipment/Uniform Rental, Replacement, Tournament Registration)	\$150/Sport Team
Locks/Club Groups	\$5.00

* Fundraising to a dollar for dollar amount may be substituted in lieu of a fee

^{***}Please use Trip Tracker for estimated cost of trip to be equally charged per student***

^{***}Please use Trip Tracker for estimated cost of trip to be equally charged per student***